
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/5/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,847.17 $0.00 ($2,393.28) ($26.26)  146 $4,266.71 $0.00 $0.00 $4,240.45 $0.00  264 1/2/2026

$1,330.65 $0.00 ($1,112.76) ($5.00)  73 $2,448.41 $0.00 $0.00 $2,443.41 $0.00  162 1/3/2026

$413.83 $0.00 ($2,339.57) $0.00  124 $2,753.40 $0.00 $0.00 $2,753.40 $0.00  242 1/4/2026

BABES $3,591.65 $0.00 ($5,845.61) ($31.26)  343 $9,468.52  668 $0.00 $0.00 $9,437.26 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,065.35 $0.00 ($1,083.10) ($18.30)  83 $2,166.75 $0.00 $0.00 $2,148.45 $0.00  108 1/2/2026

$729.37 $0.00 ($1,116.03) ($96.00)  69 $1,941.40 $0.00 $0.00 $1,845.40 $0.00  112 1/3/2026

$1,867.39 $0.00 ($1,284.14) ($20.00)  104 $3,171.53 $0.00 $0.00 $3,151.53 $0.00  138 1/4/2026

CENTURY $3,662.11 $0.00 ($3,483.27) ($134.30)  256 $7,279.68  358 $0.00 $0.00 $7,145.38 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,714.60 $0.00 ($767.20) ($69.25)  81 $2,551.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2,481.80 $0.00  246 1/2/2026

$1,371.67 $0.00 ($482.33) ($54.50)  45 $1,908.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,854.00 $0.00  154 1/3/2026

$211.00 $0.00 ($239.00) $0.00  19 $450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $0.00  40 1/4/2026

CHANDLER INN $3,297.27 $0.00 ($1,488.53) ($123.75)  145 $4,909.55  440 $0.00 $0.00 $4,785.80 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$852.33 $1,400.00 ($4,382.54) ($154.24)  163 $3,989.11 $0.00 $0.00 $3,834.87 $0.00  264 1/2/2026

$491.76 $0.00 ($899.58) ($4.00)  66 $1,395.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,391.34 $0.00  107 1/3/2026
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$680.53 $0.00 ($259.72) ($16.75)  47 $957.00 $0.00 $0.00 $940.25 $0.00  94 1/4/2026

DJS DUGOUT $2,024.62 $1,400.00 ($5,541.84) ($174.99)  276 $6,341.45  465 $0.00 $0.00 $6,166.46 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$281.50 $0.00 ($415.32) ($9.00)  33 $705.82 $0.00 $0.00 $696.82 $0.00  52 1/2/2026

$89.20 $0.00 ($20.80) $0.00  6 $110.00 $0.00 $0.00 $110.00 $0.00  7 1/3/2026

$469.37 $0.00 ($477.63) ($74.50)  58 $1,021.50 $0.00 $0.00 $947.00 $0.00  183 1/4/2026

EAGLES CLUB $840.07 $0.00 ($913.75) ($83.50)  97 $1,837.32  242 $0.00 $0.00 $1,753.82 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$176.22 $0.00 ($874.91) ($19.80)  63 $1,070.93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,051.13 $0.00  118 1/2/2026

$429.27 $0.00 ($200.63) ($2.00)  40 $631.90 $0.00 $0.00 $629.90 $0.00  75 1/3/2026

$173.30 $0.00 ($172.20) $0.00  18 $345.50 $0.00 $0.00 $345.50 $0.00  45 1/4/2026

JAMMERS $778.79 $0.00 ($1,247.74) ($21.80)  121 $2,048.33  238 $0.00 $0.00 $2,026.53 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$7,461.15 $0.00 ($9,102.47) ($337.89)  799 $16,921.51 $0.00 ($20.00) $16,583.62 $0.00  1,863 1/2/2026

$2,374.78 $1,100.00 ($12,056.91) ($470.73)  637 $13,809.42 $0.00 ($7.00) $13,338.69 $0.00  1,230 1/3/2026

$2,890.88 $0.00 ($7,877.21) ($384.74)  514 $11,154.83 $0.00 ($2.00) $10,770.09 $0.00  1,117 1/4/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $12,726.81 $1,100.00 ($29,036.59) ($1,193.36)  1,950 $41,885.76  4,210 $0.00 ($29.00) $40,692.40 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$456.39 $0.00 ($908.21) $0.00  38 $1,364.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,364.60 $0.00  86 1/2/2026
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($1.96) $0.00 ($334.96) $0.00  14 $333.00 $0.00 $0.00 $333.00 $0.00  17 1/3/2026

$185.25 $0.00 ($99.75) ($16.00)  12 $301.00 $0.00 $0.00 $285.00 $0.00  20 1/4/2026

MORANS $639.68 $0.00 ($1,342.92) ($16.00)  64 $1,998.60  123 $0.00 $0.00 $1,982.60 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$72.81 $300.00 ($1,873.76) $0.00  50 $1,646.57 $0.00 $0.00 $1,646.57 $0.00  96 1/2/2026

$151.94 $0.00 ($27.36) $0.00  10 $179.30 $0.00 $0.00 $179.30 $0.00  22 1/3/2026

$94.00 $0.00 ($15.00) ($1.90)  3 $110.90 $0.00 $0.00 $109.00 $0.00  7 1/4/2026

OLDE TOWNE $318.75 $300.00 ($1,916.12) ($1.90)  63 $1,936.77  125 $0.00 $0.00 $1,934.87 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$767.76 $0.00 ($300.12) ($25.25)  60 $1,093.13 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.88 $0.00  98 1/2/2026

$350.10 $0.00 ($745.37) $0.00  57 $1,095.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,095.47 $0.00  98 1/3/2026

$349.45 $0.00 ($479.90) ($14.50)  50 $843.85 $0.00 $0.00 $829.35 $0.00  81 1/4/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,467.31 $0.00 ($1,525.39) ($39.75)  167 $3,032.45  277 $0.00 $0.00 $2,992.70 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$35.95 $0.00 ($624.95) $0.00  41 $660.90 $0.00 $0.00 $660.90 $0.00  52 1/2/2026

$236.78 $0.00 ($1,021.32) ($0.95)  63 $1,259.05 $0.00 $0.00 $1,258.10 $0.00  143 1/3/2026

$690.04 $0.00 ($1,096.48) ($10.00)  69 $1,796.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,786.52 $0.00  98 1/4/2026

PATS $962.77 $0.00 ($2,742.75) ($10.95)  173 $3,716.47  293 $0.00 $0.00 $3,705.52 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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($19.40) $0.00 ($554.40) $0.00  9 $535.00 $0.00 $0.00 $535.00 $0.00  16 1/2/2026

$584.81 $0.00 ($236.19) $0.00  23 $821.00 $0.00 $0.00 $821.00 $0.00  39 1/3/2026

$525.25 $0.00 ($552.45) $0.00  22 $1,077.70 $0.00 $0.00 $1,077.70 $0.00  30 1/4/2026

SHOOTERS $1,090.66 $0.00 ($1,343.04) $0.00  54 $2,433.70  85 $0.00 $0.00 $2,433.70 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$189.01 $0.00 ($257.57) $0.00  18 $446.58 $0.00 $0.00 $446.58 $0.00  31 1/2/2026

$465.42 $0.00 ($605.46) ($2.00)  48 $1,072.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,070.88 $0.00  70 1/3/2026

$4.74 $0.00 ($1,396.81) ($76.57)  55 $1,478.12 $0.00 $0.00 $1,401.55 $0.00  78 1/4/2026

SORTIES $659.17 $0.00 ($2,259.84) ($78.57)  121 $2,997.58  179 $0.00 $0.00 $2,919.01 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,039.54 $0.00 ($1,458.18) ($50.55)  152 $2,548.27 $0.00 $0.00 $2,497.72 $0.00  200 1/2/2026

$1,491.42 $0.00 ($930.69) ($118.00)  118 $2,540.11 $0.00 $0.00 $2,422.11 $0.00  158 1/3/2026

$1,102.23 $0.00 ($1,010.27) ($26.12)  88 $2,138.62 $0.00 $0.00 $2,112.50 $0.00  157 1/4/2026

SUNDOWNER $3,633.19 $0.00 ($3,399.14) ($194.67)  358 $7,227.00  515 $0.00 $0.00 $7,032.33 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$455.52 $0.00 ($2,470.23) ($108.50)  113 $3,034.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,925.75 $0.00  189 1/2/2026

$1,901.54 $0.00 ($2,608.07) ($60.84)  111 $4,570.45 $0.00 $0.00 $4,509.61 $0.00  251 1/3/2026

$995.95 $0.00 ($809.39) ($100.00)  68 $1,905.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,805.34 $0.00  146 1/4/2026

VARSITY $3,353.01 $0.00 ($5,887.69) ($269.34)  292 $9,510.04  586 $0.00 $0.00 $9,240.70 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$620.17 $0.00 ($330.48) ($17.50)  68 $968.15 $0.00 $0.00 $950.65 $0.00  99 1/2/2026

$651.21 $0.00 ($333.77) ($7.50)  96 $992.48 $0.00 $0.00 $984.98 $0.00  114 1/3/2026

$345.53 $0.00 ($650.27) $0.00  69 $995.80 $0.00 $0.00 $995.80 $0.00  82 1/4/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,616.91 $0.00 ($1,314.52) ($25.00)  233 $2,956.43  295 $0.00 $0.00 $2,931.43 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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